
Chpt Aquitaine TC en petit bassin

07/12/13Date :

LABAUDINIERE Célia

LABAUDINIERE Célia

LABAUDINIERE Célia

LACOURCELLE Guillaume

LACOURCELLE Guillaume

MORISSET Clément

POISSON Aurore

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 NL

Nage

01:06:98

00:35:95

00:29:90

00:27:76

00:29:56

00:33:17

00:30:86

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:06:71

00:36:92

00:29:71

00:27:00

00:28:60

00:32:93

00:31:62

Lieu : Grand Parc Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


